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Mocktails
C&T
The mocktail version of a glamorised G&T
Coconut, Strawberry & Saffron, Lime, Tonic

$12

Cocktails
Chilli & Spice
A spicy Margarita with pomegranate and chilli punch
Tequila, Cointreau, Spiced pomegranate, Lime

$22

Ruby 
Glamorised version of a G&T
Momoto Gin, Cointreau, Ruby grapefruit, Cucumber, Lime, Tonic

$20 

Ichigo
Smooth sake with strawberry and citrus notes
Sake, Strawberry & Saffron, Lime, Kaffir lime leaf

$19

Sake
HAKUTSURU Ukiyoe Daiginjo (Half bottle) 
HAKUTSURU Ukiyoe Junmai (Half bottle)

$22
$20



Sushi in Motion

Drinks menu
Wines Glass Bottle

2022 Antonelli Montefalco Grechetto $9.9 $38

Please see on the table tablet
Spirits

Beer
Asahi
Peroni Zero

$9
$9

Juice
Apple juice
Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Cranberry juice

$5
$5
$5
$5

Soft drinks
Coke
Coke zero sugar
Sprite
Fanta
Soda
Tonic

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
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